
1 茂      優  碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 7 7.67 2.58 5.09 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 1 -1

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -3 -4

4 USpB 1.00 0.13 1.132 1 1

2.60 2.58

Skating Skills 1.00 1.752.25 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.672.00 1.50 1.50

5.09

2 井戸川  楓  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 7.49 2.32 5.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.430 -1 -3

2 1S 0.40 0.03 0.431 1 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-1 -1 0

2.40 2.32

Skating Skills 1.00 1.922.00 2.00 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.672.00 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.581.75 1.75 1.25

5.17
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3 岡      真奈香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 3 7.46 2.13 5.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.04 0.342 1 1

2 1S 0.40 0.01 0.411 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 1 -1

4 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.90-1 -1 -1

2.20 2.13

Skating Skills 1.00 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.672.00 1.75 1.25

5.33

4 久  保  愛  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青梅フィギュア 1 6.30 1.80 4.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 CUSpB 1.50 0.00 1.501 1 -2

1.80 1.80

Skating Skills 1.00 1.582.00 1.50 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.421.75 1.25 1.25

4.50
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5 濱  岡  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 6.25 1.20 5.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.05 0.451 2 1

2 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 -1

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

1.40 1.20

Skating Skills 1.00 1.832.00 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.751.75 1.75 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.671.75 1.50 1.75

5.25

転倒:  -0.20

6 橋  川  十和子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 6 5.13 1.42 3.91 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.361 -1 -3

2 1W 0.30 -0.04 0.26-1 -1 -2

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.20 0.80-3 -2 -1

1.70 1.42

Skating Skills 1.00 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

3.91

転倒:  -0.20
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